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2023 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli

RIDERS POINTS AFTER ROUND 3
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1 Josh BROOKES (BMW) 48 14 18 16 1 1 1

2 Tommy BRIDWELL (Ducati) 46 2 16 16 14 0 2 1

3 Glenn IRWIN (Ducati) 43 5 3 11 14 18 1 0 1

4 Kyle RYDE (Yamaha) 39 9 4 18 12 9 1 0 0

5 Jason O'HALLORAN (Yamaha) 35 13 4 12 11 12 0 0 0

6 Leon HASLAM (BMW) 30 18 5 10 10 10 0 0 0

7 Jack KENNEDY (Yamaha) 26 22 4 9 9 8 0 0 0

8 Danny KENT (Honda) 26 22 0 7 8 11 0 0 0

9 Andrew IRWIN (Honda) 15 33 11 8 7 0 0 0

10 Lee JACKSON (Kawasaki) 15 33 0 2 6 7 0 0 0

11 Ryan VICKERS (Yamaha) 13 35 2 3 4 6 0 0 0

12 Peter HICKMAN (BMW) 9 39 4 5 4 0 0 0

13 Danny BUCHAN (BMW) 6 42 3 6 0 0 0

14 Tim NEAVE (Yamaha) 6 42 0 3 3 0 0 0

15 Tom NEAVE (Honda) 5 43 1 5 0 0 0

16 Christian IDDON (Ducati) 5 43 0 5 0 0 0

17 Charlie NESBITT (Honda) 4 44 1 4 0 0 0

18 Luke MOSSEY (BMW) 4 44 0 2 2 0 0 0

19 Dean HARRISON (Kawasaki) 1 47 3 1 0 0 0

20 Josh OWENS (Honda) 1 47 0 1 0 0 0

21 Héctor BARBERÁ (Honda) 1 47 0 1 0 0 0
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2023 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli

MANUFACTURERS POINTS AFTER ROUND 3
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1 Ducati 50 16 16 18

2 BMW 48 2 14 18 16

3 Yamaha 42 8 6 18 12 12

4 Honda 27 23 15 8 8 11

5 Kawasaki 15 35 12 2 6 7
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2023 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli

CERATIZIT TEAMS TROPHY AFTER ROUND 3
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R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3

1 BeerMonster Ducati 44.5 13.5 15 16

2 FHO Racing BMW Motorrad 37.5 7 9.5 18 10

3 ROKit BMW Motorrad Team 30 15 7.5 10 10 10

4 LAMI OMG Racing Yamaha 27 18 3 11.5 8 7.5

5 McAMS Yamaha 26.5 18 0.5 12 7 7.5

6 Lovell Kent Racing Honda 26 19 0.5 7 8 11

7 Mar-Train Racing Yamaha 26 19 0 9 9 8

8 Cheshire Mouldings Kawasaki 15 30 11 2 6 7

9 Honda Racing UK 8 37 7 6 2

10 SYNETIQ BMW Motorrad 6 39 2 6

11 Oxford Products Racing Ducati 5 40 1 5

12 Hawk Racing Honda 5 40 0 4 1

13 Tactix by Lloyd & Jones BMW 2 43 3 2

14 DAO Racing Kawasaki 1 44 1 1

15 TAG Honda Racing 1 44 0 1

16 Lee Hardy Racing Kawasaki 0 45 1

17 Milenco by Padgetts Motorcycles Honda 0 45 0

18 Rapid CDH Racing Kawasaki 0 45 0

19 NP Racing Kawasaki 0 45 0

20 Starline Racing Kawasaki 0 45 0
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2023 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli

SPEEDY LEAGUE - SILVERSTONE NATIONAL

1 2 3

1 Tommy BRIDEWELL (Ducati) 531.1 178.9 178.4 173.8

2 Josh BROOKES (BMW) 527.9 3.2 174.3 177 176.6

3 Tom NEAVE (Honda) 525.6 5.5 2.3 172.5 176.1 177

4 Glenn IRWIN (Ducati) 525.2 5.9 0.4 172.5 173.8 178.9

5 Tim NEAVE (Yamaha) 524.2 6.9 1 172 177 175.2

6 Leon HASLAM (BMW) 523.4 7.7 0.8 171.6 174.3 177.5

7 Kyle RYDE (Yamaha) 521.1 10 2.3 176.1 173.4 171.6

8 Davey TODD (Honda) 520.6 10.5 0.5 173.4 174.7 172.5

9 Christian IDDON (Ducati) 518.4 12.7 2.2 175.6 169 173.8

10 Jason O'HALLORAN (Yamaha) 516.5 14.6 1.9 172.9 171.6 172

11 Ryan VICKERS (Yamaha) 514.4 16.7 2.1 169.4 172.5 172.5

12 Storm STACEY (Kawasaki) 512.9 18.2 1.5 170.7 171.1 171.1

13 Charlie NESBITT (Honda) 511.8 19.3 1.1 169.4 167.7 174.7

14 Lee JACKSON (Kawasaki) 511.7 19.4 0.1 172 170.7 169

15 Dean HARRISON (Kawasaki) 509.2 21.9 2.5 169.4 172.9 166.9

16 Danny KENT (Honda) 506.6 24.5 2.6 167.7 166.9 172

17 Jack KENNEDY (Yamaha) 506.1 25 0.5 169 167.3 169.8

18 Josh OWENS (Honda) 505.4 25.7 0.7 164 172 169.4

19 Héctor BARBERÁ (Honda) 503.1 28 2.3 166.9 162.8 173.4

20 Peter HICKMAN (BMW) 500.2 30.9 2.9 168.6 161.3 170.3

21 Max COOK (Kawasaki) 498.7 32.4 1.5 164.8 163.6 170.3

22 Andrew IRWIN (Honda) 496.5 34.6 2.2 164.8 165.2 166.5

23 Beadley PERIE (Kawasaki) 496.5 34.6 0 165.2 166.1 165.2

24 Luke MOSSEY (BMW) 493.4 37.7 3.1 165.6 166.1 161.7

25 Danny BUCHAN (BMW) 342.8 188.3 150.6 169.4 173.4

26 Jack SCOTT (Kawasaki) 334.2 196.9 8.6 168.6 165.6

27 Liam DELVES (Kawasaki) 319.2 211.9 15 161.7 157.5
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2023 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli

eBay FAST FORWARD AWARD

1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3

1 Tim NEAVE (Yamaha) 14 8 6

2 Beadley PERIE (Kawasaki) 14 0 6 4 4

3 Peter HICKMAN (BMW) 12 2 2 12

4 Davey TODD (Honda) 11 3 1 11

5 Andrew IRWIN (Honda) 10 4 1 6 4

6 Liam DELVES (Kawasaki) 9 5 1 9

7 Josh OWENS (Honda) 8 6 1 5 3

8 Dean HARRISON (Kawasaki) 8 6 0 2 2 4

9 Leon HASLAM (BMW) 7 7 1 4 3

10 Max COOK (Kawasaki) 6 8 1 3 3

11 Lee JACKSON (Kawasaki) 6 8 0 6

12 Storm STACEY (Kawasaki) 6 8 0 6

13 Josh BROOKES (BMW) 6 8 0 4 2

14 Glenn IRWIN (Ducati) 5 9 1 4 1

15 Danny KENT (Honda) 5 9 0 3 2

16 Tommy BRIDEWELL (Ducati) 5 9 0 5

17 Jack SCOTT (Kawasaki) 4 10 1 4

18 Luke MOSSEY (BMW) 4 10 0 4

19 Charlie NESBITT (Honda) 4 10 0 3 1

20 Tom NEAVE (Honda) 3 11 1 3

21 Christian IDDON (Ducati) 3 11 0 3

22 Kyle RYDE (Yamaha) 1 13 2 1

23 Ryan VICKERS (Yamaha) 1 13 0 1

24 Héctor BARBERÁ (Honda) 1 13 0 1

2
6
th

 -
 2

8
th

 A
u

g
u

s
t 

  
  
  
  
  
  
  

C
a
d

w
e
ll
 P

a
rk

2
9
th

 S
e
p

t 
- 

1
s
t 

O
c
to

b
e
r 

  
  
  
  
  
 

D
o

n
in

g
to

n
 P

a
rk

 N
a
ti

o
n

a
l

1
3
th

 -
 1

5
th

 O
c
to

b
e
r 

  
  
 

B
ra

n
d

s
 H

a
tc

h
 G

P

2
9
th

 A
p

ri
l 
- 

1
s
t 

M
a
y
  
  

O
u

lt
o

n
 P

a
rk

 I
n

te
rn

a
ti

o
n

a
l

1
5
th

 -
 1

7
th

 S
e
p

te
m

b
e
r 

  
  
  
  
  

O
u

lt
o

n
 P

a
rk

 I
n

te
rn

a
ti

o
n

a
l

1
9
th

 -
 2

1
s
t 

M
a
y
  
  
  

D
o

n
in

g
to

n
 P

a
rk

 G
P

1
6
th

 -
 1

8
th

 J
u

n
e
  
  
  
  

K
n

o
c
k
h

il
l

7
th

 -
 9

th
 J

u
ly

  
  
  
 

S
n

e
tt

e
rt

o
n

 3
0
0

2
1
s
t 

- 
2
3
rd

 J
u

ly
  
  
  
  
  
 

B
ra

n
d

s
 H

a
tc

h
 G

P

1
1
th

 -
 1

3
th

 A
u

g
u

s
t 

  
  
  
  
  
  
  

T
h

ru
x
to

n

T
O

T
A

L

G
A

P

D
IF

F 7
th

 -
 9

th
 A

p
ri

l 
  
  
  
 

S
il
v
e
rs

to
n

e
 N

a
ti

o
n

a
l

www.tsl-timing.com
Silverstone National

Printed -  17:11 Sunday, 09 April 2023



MCRCB BULLETIN TK438

2023 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli

R&G ROOKIES CUP AFTER ROUND 3
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1 Tim NEAVE (Yamaha) 52 16 18 18

2 Bradley PERIE (Kawasaki) 42 10 14 14 14

3 Davey TODD (Honda) 38 14 4 11 16 11

4 Max COOK (Kawasaki) 36 16 2 12 12 12

5 Charlie NESBITT (Honda) 34 18 2 18 16

6 Jack SCOTT (Kawasaki) 10 42 24 10
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